                                               JWDC-HS01 霍爾電流感測器規格書
                                                                           The Specification of JWDC-HS01  Hall current sensor
                                                                                                                                                           MS-DE-031-XXX 第 1 版  PAGE: 1 OF 15
1. 適用範圍/SCOPE
JWDC-HS01，電流感測器採用開環霍爾原理，具有高精度，高頻響等特點，可對DC、AC和脈衝電流進行
測量。產品廣泛應用於匯流箱，直流電機，電源管理系統等多種工業場景中。
JWDC-HS01 , adopts  open loop Hall  principle and has the characteristics of high precision and high
frequency response . It can measure DC & AC & pulse current .Products are used various industrial

◼ 單電源 5V 供電 / Single supply+5V
◼ 低功耗 / Low power consumption
產品優勢/Advantages
◼ 小體積 / Small size
◼ 低零漂 / Low offset drift
◼ 高精度 / High precision
◼ 低磁滯 / Low Magnetic Hysteresis
2. 外觀/APPEARANCE
3. 選型表/List
型號 Model
額定測量範圍
Rated detection range/ IPN (A)
測量範圍
Detection range /IPM (A)
頻寬 /BW(kHz)
JWDC-HS01-10V ±10A ±25A 280
JWDC-HS01-16V ±16A ±40A 280
JWDC-HS01-20V ±20A ±50A 400
JWDC-HS01-32V ±32A ±80A 400
JWDC-HS01-40V ±40A ±100A 400
JWDC-HS01-50V ±50A ±125A 400
                                               JWDC-HS01 霍爾電流感測器規格書
                                                                           The Specification of JWDC-HS01  Hall current sensor
                                                                                                                                                           MS-DE-031-XXX 第 1 版  PAGE: 2 OF 15
JWDC-HS01-80VL ±80A ±200A 90
JWDC-HS01-100VL ±100A ±250A 90
JWDC-HS01-120VL ±120A ±300A 90
4. 工程圖和結構/OUTLINEERING DRAWING AND STRUCTURE
4-1   工程圖（單位：mm）/ Engineering drawing (Unit: mm)
引腳定義/Pin Definition
引腳/Pin 定義/Definition 說明/ Comment